
Kreis Euskirchen 2013/14

Herren- 2. Kreisklasse 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: Der Spielplan ist endgültig.

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi. 08.01.2014 19:30 v (1) TV Kuchenheim V TV Kuchenheim IV 3:9
Fr. 10.01.2014 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 h/v (1)
 

 TTC BW Lechenich V
TTV Lommersum III
VB Bergbuir III
TTV Lommersum II
Halle: Grundschule Loewen...

SG Erftstadt
TVE Bad Münstereifel II
TTV Euskirchen V
TTC Stotzheim II
 

6:9
5:9
2:9
9:0
 

Fr. 17.01.2014 19:30 (1)
20:00 (2)
20:00 (1)
20:30 (1)

VB Bergbuir III
TTV Euskirchen V
TVE Bad Münstereifel II
TV Kuchenheim IV

TTC BW Lechenich V
TTV Lommersum III
TV Kuchenheim V
TTC Stotzheim II

3:9
9:5
9:2
9:3

Di.
 

21.01.2014
 

19:00 h/v (1)
 

 TTV Lommersum II
Halle: Spiellokal 1 Reals...

SG Erftstadt
 

3:9
 

Do. 23.01.2014 19:30 v (1) TTV Lommersum III TTV Lommersum II 1:9
Fr. 24.01.2014 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
20:30 (1)

TTC BW Lechenich V
TTV Lommersum III
TV Kuchenheim V

TTV Lommersum II
VB Bergbuir III
TTV Euskirchen V

3:9
9:2
4:9

Sa. 25.01.2014 18:20 v (1) TTC Stotzheim II TVE Bad Münstereifel II 4:9
Di.
 

28.01.2014
 

19:00 h/v (1)
 

 SG Erftstadt
Halle: Spiellokal 1 Reals...

TV Kuchenheim IV
 

9:3
 

Fr. 31.01.2014 19:30 (1)
20:00 (2)
20:00 (1)
20:30 (1)

VB Bergbuir III
TTV Euskirchen V
TVE Bad Münstereifel II
TV Kuchenheim IV

TV Kuchenheim V
TTC Stotzheim II
SG Erftstadt
TTV Lommersum II

7:9
8:8
9:5
2:9

Fr. 07.02.2014 19:30 v (1) TTV Lommersum III TTC BW Lechenich V 4:9
Fr.
 

14.02.2014
 

20:00 h/v (1)
 
20:30 t/v (1)
20:30 (1)

 TTV Lommersum II
Halle: Spiellokal 1: Mimi...
TV Kuchenheim IV
TV Kuchenheim V

TVE Bad Münstereifel II
 
TTC BW Lechenich V
TTV Lommersum III

9:7
 

9:7
9:7

Sa. 15.02.2014 17:00 (1)
17:00 v (1)

SG Erftstadt
TTC Stotzheim II

TTV Euskirchen V
VB Bergbuir III

9:2
9:1

Fr. 21.02.2014 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (2)
20:30 (1)

VB Bergbuir III
TTV Lommersum III
TVE Bad Münstereifel II
TTV Euskirchen V
TV Kuchenheim V

SG Erftstadt
TTC Stotzheim II
TV Kuchenheim IV
TTV Lommersum II
TTC BW Lechenich V

2:9
5:9
9:1
3:9
5:9

Fr. 07.03.2014 18:30 v (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:30 (1)

SG Erftstadt
TTC BW Lechenich V
TTV Lommersum II
TV Kuchenheim IV

TTV Lommersum III
TVE Bad Münstereifel II
VB Bergbuir III
TTV Euskirchen V

9:2
6:9
9:1
7:9

Sa. 08.03.2014 18:00 (1) TTC Stotzheim II TV Kuchenheim V 9:0
Fr. 14.03.2014 19:30 (1)

20:10 h (3)
 
20:30 (1)

 VB Bergbuir III
TTV Euskirchen V
Halle: Spiellokal 3 Grun...
TV Kuchenheim V

TV Kuchenheim IV
TVE Bad Münstereifel II
 
SG Erftstadt

4:9
2:9
 

1:9
Sa. 15.03.2014 18:00 (1) TTC Stotzheim II TTC BW Lechenich V 9:6
Fr. 21.03.2014 19:00 (1)

19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:30 (1)

TTC BW Lechenich V
TTV Lommersum II
TVE Bad Münstereifel II
TV Kuchenheim IV

TTV Euskirchen V
TV Kuchenheim V
VB Bergbuir III
TTV Lommersum III

9:1
9:2
9:3
8:8

Sa. 22.03.2014 17:00 (1) SG Erftstadt TTC Stotzheim II 9:2
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